31 Result - Obstacles driving Single horses CAI3*-H1

Entries: 9 Starters: 9 Placed: 5 Eliminated: 0 Not startet: 0

CNo

Driver
Nation
Horses

Zeit
EZ: 150

Pen.

TPoi

TotPen

Prize moneyj

24

Monnier-Maret, Katia
SUI / Switzerlanc
(24A) Gregor

158,62

4,31

4,31

. quey

slemuiH

60 €

21

Houtappels-Bruder, Kelly
CAN / Canads
(21A) Flip

152,88

1,44

4,44

40 €

23

Kalalahti, Leena
FIN / Finlanc
(23A) Judym

138,30

0,00

6,00

20 €

20

Bernhard, Urs
SUI / Switzerlanc
(20A) Nelson Il CH

145,64

0,00

6,00

10 €

22

Jarvinnen, T alvikKi
FIN / Finlanc
(22A) Danser T

150,04

0,02

6,02

10 €

25

Simonsen, Ben
FIN / Finlanc
(25A) Ragyogo

147,98

0,00

9,00

19

Bernhard, Erika
SUI / Switzerlanc
(19A) Athene Thd

150,76

12

0,38

12,38

27

Thibaut-McCaw, Maureen
LUX / Luxembourg
(27A) V Luca R

164,14

12

7,07

19,07

26

Smedts, Maud
NED / Netherlanc
(26A) Elijah

161,99

15

6,00

21,00

Total - Prize money:

140 €

14.38

Anne Marie Turbé (FRA)

Andrew Counsell (GBR)
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